
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/19/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:06:18 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/12/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/18/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000023,2 CPO,0210,ISC1800000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

OT17151 - Wireless Access Points for
Building "3

ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 06/08/2017 07/12/2017 11,727.45

CRFQ,0214,SUR1700000003,2 CPO,0214,SUR1800000001,1 SURPLUS PROPERTY One Time Purchase of Forklift Truck BURNS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
INC

06/07/2017 07/14/2017 30,496.30

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000047,3 CPO,0310,DNR1700000053,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Palestine Hatchery Pump Project ORDERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 05/18/2017 07/13/2017 543,892.16

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000021,3 CMA,0313,DEP1700000020,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR North Bulk Hydrated Lime Graymont PA Inc 06/07/2017 07/12/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1700000002,9 CMA,0802,DMV1700000002,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Drivers License and ID Card Production. GEMALTO INC 05/03/2017 07/13/2017 2,180,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000077,5 CMA,0803,DOT1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Class 370: 19,000 GVWR Cab &
Chassis with Bed/Spreader/Plow

MATHENY FORD LLC 06/13/2017 07/14/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000090,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL BEAMS,
CHANNEL, ANGLE, FLAT BAR

CUMBERLAND PIPE & STEEL
SUPPLY CO

06/22/2017 07/14/2017 22,993.24

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

